
SR. 

NO
REGN NO NAME OF CHILD CASTE SERVICE CAT.

LOTTERY 

NO.

1 KVPusa/I/2025-26/01 ANAND MOHAN Gen I 1

2 KVPusa/I/2025-26/07 DIVYANSHU KUMAR GEN I WL-01

3 KVPusa/I/2025-26/15 NAANYA RAJ SINGH OBC-CL II WL-02

4 KVPusa/I/2025-26/23 SATWIK GEN III WL-03

5 KVPusa/I/2025-26/03 SHAIMA NIGAR Gen III WL-04

6 KVPusa/I/2025-26/08 KATYAYNI SHUKLA Gen III WL-05

7 KVPusa/I/2025-26/28 SHRISTI BHARTI SC IV WL-06

8 KVPusa/I/2025-26/09 ADVIT SHRIVASTAVA Gen V WL-07

9 KVPusa/I/2025-26/17 PRIYANSHU KUMAR OBC-NCL V WL-08

10 KVPusa/I/2025-26/26 ASHRAY SHARMA Gen V WL-09

11 KVPusa/I/2025-26/13 ANANYA NIDHI OBC-NCL V WL-10

12 KVPusa/I/2025-26/06 REYANSH RAUSHAN OBC-NCL V WL-11

13 KVPusa/I/2025-26/27 AKANSHA KUMARI SC V WL-12

14 KVPusa/I/2025-26/04 VIVAAN JHA Gen V WL-13

15 KVPusa/I/2025-26/02 ADESH RAJ OBC-NCL V WL-14

16 KVPusa/I/2025-26/19 RITUL RAJ SC V WL-15

17 KVPusa/I/2025-26/05 RISHIKESH RAJ SC V WL-16

18 KVPusa/I/2025-26/25 SHOURYA RAJ Gen V WL-17

19 KVPusa/I/2025-26/20 PRIYANSHU KUMAR OBC-NCL V WL-18

20 KVPusa/I/2025-26/29 PRINCE KUMAR OBC-NCL V WL-19

21 KVPusa/I/2025-26/21 NAKSH BHARTIYA OBC-CL V WL-20

22 KVPusa/I/2025-26/24 SHUBHAM ABHIRAJ OBC-NCL V WL-21

23 KVPusa/I/2025-26/18 AKANSHA CHOUDHARY SC V WL-22

24 KVPusa/I/2025-26/10 AYUSH CHANDRA KASHYAP Gen V WL-23

25 KVPusa/I/2025-26/11 ARNAV SAHANI OBC-NCL V WL-24

26 KVPusa/I/2025-26/22 ANAMIKA JHA GEN V WL-25

27 KVPusa/I/2025-26/16 ANUP RAJ OBC-NCL V WL-26

28 KVPusa/I/2025-26/14 SHAGUN KUMARI OBC-NCL V WL-27

29 KVPusa/I/2025-26/12 ALOK RAJ OBC-NCL V WL-28

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PUSA 

SESSION :- 2025-26
POST LOTTERY RESULTS SERVICE CATEGORY WISE FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS I



SR. 

NO
REGN NO NAME OF CHILD CASTE SERVICE CAT.

LOTTERY 

NO.

1 KVPusa/I/2025-26/20 PRIYANSHU KUMAR OBC-NCL V 1

2 KVPusa/I/2025-26/24 SHUBHAM ABHIRAJ OBC-NCL V WL-01

3 KVPusa/I/2025-26/02 ADESH RAJ OBC-NCL V WL-02

4 KVPusa/I/2025-26/17 PRIYANSHU KUMAR OBC-NCL V WL-03

5 KVPusa/I/2025-26/11 ARNAV SAHANI OBC-NCL V WL-04

6 KVPusa/I/2025-26/06 REYANSH RAUSHAN OBC-NCL V WL-05

7 KVPusa/I/2025-26/13 ANANYA NIDHI OBC-NCL V WL-06

8 KVPusa/I/2025-26/29 PRINCE KUMAR OBC-NCL V WL-07

9 KVPusa/I/2025-26/12 ALOK RAJ OBC-NCL V WL-08

10 KVPusa/I/2025-26/14 SHAGUN KUMARI OBC-NCL V WL-09

11 KVPusa/I/2025-26/16 ANUP RAJ OBC-NCL V WL-10

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PUSA 

SESSION :- 2025-26
POST LOTTERY RESULTS OF CATEGORY OBC NCL   FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS I



SR. 

NO
REGN NO NAME OF CHILD CASTE CAT.

SERVICE 

CAT.

LOTTERY 

NO.

1 KVPusa/IV/2025-26/01 KRISHANG MISHRA Gen III 1

2 KVPusa/IV/2025-26/02 ATULYA ANAND Gen III WL-01

3 KVPusa/IV/2025-26/04 SHIVANGI KUMARI SC V WL-02

4 KVPusa/IV/2025-26/03 NIKHIL KUMAR CHAUDHARY SC V WL-03

POST LOTTERY RESULTS SERVICE CATEGORY WISE FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS IV

SESSION :- 2025-26

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PUSA 



SR. 

NO
REGN NO NAME OF CHILD CASTE CAT.

SERVICE 

CAT.

LOTTERY 

NO

1 KVPusa/V/2025-26/13 ANVI PRIYA ST II 1

2 KVPusa/V/2025-26/07 AARABH KUMAR OBC-CL II 2

3 KVPusa/V/2025-26/15 ANIRUDH KUMAR Gen II WL-01

4 KVPusa/V/2025-26/01 TANVI SHUKLA Gen III WL-02

5 KVPusa/V/2025-26/05 URUZ FATIMA OBC-NCL IV WL-03

6 KVPusa/V/2025-26/18 ABHINAV KUMAR SC V WL-04

7 KVPusa/V/2025-26/08 ADITI KUMARI OBC-CL V WL-05

8 KVPusa/V/2025-26/17 AYUSH KUMAR OBC-NCL V WL-06

9 KVPusa/V/2025-26/11 AYUSH RAJ SC V WL-07

10 KVPusa/V/2025-26/12 SHAAN KASHYAP Gen V WL-08

11 KVPusa/V/2025-26/09 RADHA KUMARI OBC-NCL V WL-09

12 KVPusa/V/2025-26/16 RAJVEER BHARTI SC V WL-10

13 KVPusa/V/2025-26/10 PODDAR KARTIKEY OBC-NCL V WL-11

14 KVPusa/V/2025-26/06 ATHARVA VATS Gen V WL-12

15 KVPusa/V/2025-26/02 SHIVANSH KUMAR OBC-NCL V WL-13

16 KVPusa/V/2025-26/14 RISHIKESH KUMAR OBC-NCL V WL-14

17 KVPusa/V/2025-26/04 SHIVAM KUMAR OBC-NCL V WL-15

POST LOTTERY RESULTS SERVICE CATEGORY WISE FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS V

SESSION :- 2025-26

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PUSA 



SR. 

NO
REGN NO NAME OF CHILD CASTE CAT.

SERVICE 

CAT.

LOTTERY 

NO

1 KVPusa/V/2025-26/05 URUZ FATIMA OBC-NCL IV 1

2 KVPusa/V/2025-26/10 PODDAR KARTIKEY OBC-NCL V WL-01

3 KVPusa/V/2025-26/04 SHIVAM KUMAR OBC-NCL V WL-02

4 KVPusa/V/2025-26/17 AYUSH KUMAR OBC-NCL V WL-03

5 KVPusa/V/2025-26/02 SHIVANSH KUMAR OBC-NCL V WL-04

6 KVPusa/V/2025-26/09 RADHA KUMARI OBC-NCL V WL-05

7 KVPusa/V/2025-26/14 RISHIKESH KUMAR OBC-NCL V WL-06

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PUSA 

SESSION :- 2025-26
POST LOTTERY RESULTS CATEGORY OBC-NLC FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS V



SR. 

NO
REGN NO NAME OF CHILD CASTE CAT.

SERVICE 

CAT.

LOTTERY 

NO

1 KVPusa/VII/2025-26/09 AYUSH KUMAR OBC-NCL I 1

2 KVPusa/VII/2025-26/05 ANSHIKA YADAV OBC-NCL I WL-01

3 KVPusa/VII/2025-26/04 PRATIGYA KUMARI OBC-NCL II WL-02

4 KVPusa/VII/2025-26/02 ARADHYA KUMARI OBC-CL II WL-03

5 KVPusa/VII/2025-26/07 RISHAV RAJ SC V WL-04

6 KVPusa/VII/2025-26/01 AYUSH KUMAR JHA Gen V WL-05

7 KVPusa/VII/2025-26/06 KUMARI SONAM SC V WL-06

8 KVPusa/VII/2025-26/12 LAV KUMAR SC V WL-07

9 KVPusa/VII/2025-26/10 ANURAG KUMAR Gen V WL-08

10 KVPusa/VII/2025-26/11 SHALINI KUMARI OBC-NCL V WL-09

11 KVPusa/VII/2025-26/03 SWARNAV RAJ OBC-NCL V WL-10

12 KVPusa/VII/2025-26/08 ARPIT RAJ Gen V WL-11

POST LOTTERY RESULTS SERVICE CATEGORY WISE FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS VII

SESSION :- 2025-26

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PUSA 


